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Bettina Szukalsky

Kartreferentin des ThMSB

Pl. Name Vorname Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt
1 Herrmann Niklas MC "Venedig" Erfurt 1 76,00 1 76,00 2 61,00 1 76,00 1 81,00 4 21,00 21,00 370,00
2 Oemler Alexander MC "Venedig" Erfurt 0,00 0,00 1 81,00 2 51,00 2 61,00 1 81,00 0,00 274,00
3 Vogel Oliver MC Altenburg 2 51,00 2 51,00 3 41,00 0,00 4 21,00 3 41,00 0,00 205,00
4 Turtenwald Maximilian MC "Venedig" Erfurt 3 26,00 3 26,00 4 21,00 3 26,00 3 41,00 2 61,00 21,00 180,00
5 Franz Alexander MC "Venedig" Erfurt 4 1,00 4 1,00 5 1,00 4 1,00 5 1,00 5 1,00 1,00 5,00
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Bettina Szukalsky

Kartreferentin des ThMSB

Pl. Name Vorname Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt
1 Szukalsky Florian 2 78,78 5 38,50 0,00 1 86,71 2 76,00 1 88,50 0,00 368,49
2 Nietzold Daniel MTC Gera 1 89,89 1 88,50 3 58,14 5 29,57 5 38,50 3 63,50 29,57 338,53
3 Golz David MC Jena 4 56,56 4 51,00 2 72,43 7 1,00 3 63,50 2 76,00 1,00 319,48
4 Prautsch Andreas MC Altenburg 5 45,44 3 63,50 1 86,71 3 58,14 4 51,00 5 38,50 38,50 304,80
5 Drechsler Danny MTC Gera 6 34,33 6 26,00 4 43,86 4 43,86 1 88,50 7 13,50 13,50 236,55
6 Schornack Robin MTC Gera 3 67,67 2 76,00 5 29,57 6 15,29 6 26,00 6 26,00 15,29 225,24
7 Baumgart Denis MC Jena 8 12,11 7 13,50 7 1,00 2 72,43 7 13,50 4 51,00 1,00 162,54
8 Deutschland Marco MTC Gera 7 23,22 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 23,22
9 Hoyer Christian MC "Venedig" Erfurt 9 1,00 8 1,00 6 15,29 0,00 8 1,00 8 1,00 0,00 19,29
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Bettina Szukalsky

Kartreferentin des ThMSB

Pl. Name Vorname Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt
1 Wegner Sebastian 1. MSC Jena 1 76,00 1 76,00 1 81,00 1 67,67 2 51,00 1 76,00 51,00 376,67
2 Arndt Ronny MC "Venedig" Erfurt 0,00 0,00 2 61,00 2 34,33 1 76,00 4 1,00 0,00 172,33
3 Seiler Benjamin MC Jena 2 51,00 2 51,00 4 21,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 123,00
4 Schmidt Martin MC "Venedig" Erfurt 3 26,00 3 26,00 3 41,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 93,00
5 Schmidt Thomas MC "Venedig" Erfurt 0,00 0,00 5 1,00 0,00 3 26,00 2 51,00 0,00 78,00
6 Schiener Thomas MC "Venedig" Erfurt 4 1,00 4 1,00 0,00 3 1,00 4 1,00 3 26,00 0,00 30,00
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Bettina Szukalsky

Kartreferentin des ThMSB 

Pl. Mannschaft Fahrer Club Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Pl. Pkt. Str. Gesamt

1 MC "Venedig" 2

Schmidt, Martin     
Schmidt, Thomas    
Schiener, Thomas    
Arndt, Ronny     
Prautsch, Andreas 
Vogel, Oliver         

MC "Venedig" 
Erfurt e.V. im 

DMV
2 34,33 2 34,33 1 67,67 1 51,00 1 67,67 1 67,67 34,33 288,33

2 MTC Gera 1

Nietzold, Daniel 
Drechsler, Danny 
Schornack, Robin 
Deutschland, Marco

MTC Gera e.V. im 
AvD 1 67,67 1 67,67 2 34,33 0,00 2 34,33 3 1,00 0,00 205,00

3 MC "Venedig" 1

Franz, Alexander 
Oemler, Alexander 
Hoyer, Christian      
Staat, Günter        
Turtenwald, Maximilian     
Herrmann, Niklas

MC "Venedig" 
Erfurt e.V. im 

DMV
3 1,00 3 1,00 3 1,00 2 1,00 3 1,00 2 34,33 1,00 38,33

6. Lauf1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf
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